
1,5 km  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 492 Schröder, Tom TS Göppingen MK U1210 1 5 : 2 8 
2 491 Schröder, Lea TS Göppingen WJ U1408 1 5 : 2 9 
3 501 Gölz, Jonas TSV Wäschenbeuren MK U1011 1 5 : 3 6 
4 621 Wissler, Joshua 1. FC Heiningen MK U1210 2 5 : 4 2 
5 547 Lachmann, Max AST Süßen MJ U1407 1 5 : 4 8 
6 414 Berger, Carla RFV Böblingen WJ U1408 2 5 : 5 4 
7 415 Berger, Marlene VfL Sindelfingen WK U1210 1 6 : 0 3 
8 597 Oechsle, Luis FC Heiningen MK U1209 3 6 : 0 8 
9 595 Frieß, Carolin TSV Heiningen WK U1209 2 6 : 1 2 

10 606 Kauderer, Andreas 1. FC Heiningen MK U1209 4 6 : 1 4 
11 507 Hermle, Loey TSV Wäschenbeuren WJ U1408 3 6 : 2 2 
12 593 Hermann, Niklas 1.FC Heiningen MK U1210 5 6 : 2 9 
13 600 Günther, Noel MK U1210 6 6 : 3 1 
14 579 Wolany, Weronika WK U1209 3 6 : 3 2 
15 489 Hagen, Moritz MK U1210 7 6 : 4 0 
16 575 Panitz, Denny TV Marktdorf MK U1012 2 6 : 4 5 
17 524 Große, Moritz MK U1012 3 7 : 0 4 
18 493 Schröder, Henry TS Göppingen MK U813 1 7 : 0 5 
19 417 Wilde, Nora WK U1011 1 7 : 1 0 
20 607 Kauderer, Alexander 1.FC Heiningen MK U1011 4 7 : 2 5 
20 556 Otterbein, Marie TSV Heiningen WK U1210 4 7 : 2 5 
22 416 Berger, Luisa VfL Sindelfingen WK U1012 2 7 : 3 0 
23 592 Hermann, Leonie TSV Heiningen WJ U1408 4 7 : 5 1 
24 557 Moll, Emma TSV Heiningen WK U1210 5 8 : 0 3 
25 582 Keifer, Paul 3Boysrun MK U814 2 8 : 1 0 
26 558 Steiner, Valeria TSV Heiningen WK U1210 6 8 : 1 4 
27 559 Weißer, Ronja TSV Heiningen W HK96 1 8 : 1 5 
28 451 Weiß, Colin TSG Eislingen MK U813 3 8 : 3 2 

1,5 km  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 492 Schröder, Tom TS Göppingen MK U1210 1 5 : 2 8 
2 501 Gölz, Jonas TSV Wäschenbeuren MK U1011 1 5 : 3 6 
3 621 Wissler, Joshua 1. FC Heiningen MK U1210 2 5 : 4 2 
4 547 Lachmann, Max AST Süßen MJ U1407 1 5 : 4 8 
5 597 Oechsle, Luis FC Heiningen MK U1209 3 6 : 0 8 
6 606 Kauderer, Andreas 1. FC Heiningen MK U1209 4 6 : 1 4 
7 593 Hermann, Niklas 1.FC Heiningen MK U1210 5 6 : 2 9 
8 600 Günther, Noel MK U1210 6 6 : 3 1 
9 489 Hagen, Moritz MK U1210 7 6 : 4 0 

10 575 Panitz, Denny TV Marktdorf MK U1012 2 6 : 4 5 
11 524 Große, Moritz MK U1012 3 7 : 0 4 
12 493 Schröder, Henry TS Göppingen MK U813 1 7 : 0 5 
13 607 Kauderer, Alexander 1.FC Heiningen MK U1011 4 7 : 2 5 
14 582 Keifer, Paul 3Boysrun MK U814 2 8 : 1 0 
15 451 Weiß, Colin TSG Eislingen MK U813 3 8 : 3 2 
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1,5 km  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 491 Schröder, Lea TS Göppingen WJ U1408 1 5 : 2 9 
2 414 Berger, Carla RFV Böblingen WJ U1408 2 5 : 5 4 
3 415 Berger, Marlene VfL Sindelfingen WK U1210 1 6 : 0 3 
4 595 Frieß, Carolin TSV Heiningen WK U1209 2 6 : 1 2 
5 507 Hermle, Loey TSV Wäschenbeuren WJ U1408 3 6 : 2 2 
6 579 Wolany, Weronika WK U1209 3 6 : 3 2 
7 417 Wilde, Nora WK U1011 1 7 : 1 0 
8 556 Otterbein, Marie TSV Heiningen WK U1210 4 7 : 2 5 
9 416 Berger, Luisa VfL Sindelfingen WK U1012 2 7 : 3 0 

10 592 Hermann, Leonie TSV Heiningen WJ U1408 4 7 : 5 1 
11 557 Moll, Emma TSV Heiningen WK U1210 5 8 : 0 3 
12 558 Steiner, Valeria TSV Heiningen WK U1210 6 8 : 1 4 
13 559 Weißer, Ronja TSV Heiningen W HK96 1 8 : 1 5 

1,5 km  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Kinder U 8
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 493 Schröder, Henry TS Göppingen MK U813 1 7 : 0 5 
2 582 Keifer, Paul 3Boysrun MK U814 2 8 : 1 0 
3 451 Weiß, Colin TSG Eislingen MK U813 3 8 : 3 2 

1,5 km  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Kinder U10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 501 Gölz, Jonas TSV Wäschenbeuren MK U1011 1 5 : 3 6 
2 575 Panitz, Denny TV Marktdorf MK U1012 2 6 : 4 5 
3 524 Große, Moritz MK U1012 3 7 : 0 4 
4 607 Kauderer, Alexander 1.FC Heiningen MK U1011 4 7 : 2 5 

1,5 km  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Kinder U10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 417 Wilde, Nora WK U1011 1 7 : 1 0 
2 416 Berger, Luisa VfL Sindelfingen WK U1012 2 7 : 3 0 

1,5 km  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Kinder U12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 492 Schröder, Tom TS Göppingen MK U1210 1 5 : 2 8 
2 621 Wissler, Joshua 1. FC Heiningen MK U1210 2 5 : 4 2 
3 597 Oechsle, Luis FC Heiningen MK U1209 3 6 : 0 8 
4 606 Kauderer, Andreas 1. FC Heiningen MK U1209 4 6 : 1 4 
5 593 Hermann, Niklas 1.FC Heiningen MK U1210 5 6 : 2 9 
6 600 Günther, Noel MK U1210 6 6 : 3 1 
7 489 Hagen, Moritz MK U1210 7 6 : 4 0 
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1,5 km  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Kinder U12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 415 Berger, Marlene VfL Sindelfingen WK U1210 1 6 : 0 3 
2 595 Frieß, Carolin TSV Heiningen WK U1209 2 6 : 1 2 
3 579 Wolany, Weronika WK U1209 3 6 : 3 2 
4 556 Otterbein, Marie TSV Heiningen WK U1210 4 7 : 2 5 
5 557 Moll, Emma TSV Heiningen WK U1210 5 8 : 0 3 
6 558 Steiner, Valeria TSV Heiningen WK U1210 6 8 : 1 4 

1,5 km  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 547 Lachmann, Max AST Süßen MJ U1407 1 5 : 4 8 

1,5 km  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Jugend U14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 491 Schröder, Lea TS Göppingen WJ U1408 1 5 : 2 9 
2 414 Berger, Carla RFV Böblingen WJ U1408 2 5 : 5 4 
3 507 Hermle, Loey TSV Wäschenbeuren WJ U1408 3 6 : 2 2 
4 592 Hermann, Leonie TSV Heiningen WJ U1408 4 7 : 5 1 

1,5 km  am  06.01.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 559 Weißer, Ronja TSV Heiningen W HK96 1 8 : 1 5 
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